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March 1, 2015 

 
BELL & MCCOY LIGHTING AND CONTROLS ANNOUNCES THEIR EXPANSION INTO 
LOUISIANA WITH THE OPENING OF NEW BATON ROUGE OFFICE 
 
Bell & McCoy Lighting and Controls has announced the opening of their new lighting office in Baton Rouge, 
Louisiana.  We will be servicing the entire state from this office with plans to open another office and 
warehouse in New Orleans in the near future.  Kevin Kearney has been named General Manager of this new 
division and is excited to introduce the latest additions to the Bell & McCoy family.  We appreciate the 
continued support of our customers and friends, and we look forward to servicing all of your lighting needs. 
 
Our line sheet will be expanding weekly so for updates please go to our websites: 
 Baton Rouge  www.bmlcbr.com 
 New Orleans www.bmlcno.com 
 
Contact Information: 
Bell & McCoy Lighting and Controls 
6251 Equity Drive 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
225-442-1430 phone 
225-442-1435 fax 
 
 

  Title Email Office Cell 
Kevin Kearney General Manager kkearney@bellandmccoy.com 225-442-1430 225-324-4211 
Joey Amorello Outside Sales jamorello@bellandmccoy.com 225-442-1430 225-324-1942 
Michael Palmer Outside Sales mpalmer@bellandmccoy.com 225-442-1430 225-284-8439 
Tiffany Mosel Outside Sales tmosel@bellandmccoy.com 225-442-1430 504-390-8964 
Pete Sais Quotations psais@bellandmccoy.com 225-442-1430  
Kirsten Gautreau Inside Sales kgautreau@bellandmccoy.com 225-442-1430 

  
 
About Bell & McCoy Companies 
Bell & McCoy was established in 1972 and, with over 190 employees, we have become known as one of the 
largest agencies in the country.  We cover the six states of Texas, Oklahoma, Louisiana, Arkansas, 
Mississippi and Western Tennessee.  The manufacturers that we represent are sold through distribution 
and we are focused on the commercial, residential, industrial and municipality markets.  Our time is spent 
working with distributors, electrical contractors, engineers, architects, lighting designers, general 
contractors, etc. to educate and influence our products in the market. 

To learn more about Bell & McCoy Companies visit our website at www.bellandmccoy.com 
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